DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS,
JHARKHAND ZONE -G

BOKARO STEEL CI1ITY
List of Holidays and Vacations (2021-2022)

SL. No Name of the Festival Date Day No.of day
Holidays
01 Good Friday 02.04.2021 Friday 01
02 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2021 Tuesday ) 01
03 Ram Navmi 21.04.2021 Wednesday 01
04 Mahavir Jayanti 25.04.2021 Sunday 01
05 Idul - Fitr 14.05.2021 Friday 01
06 Budh Purnima 26.05.2021 Wednesday 01
07 1d-Ul-Juha/Bakrid 21.07.2021 | Wednesday 01
08 Muharram 19.08.2021 Thursday 01
09 Raksha Bandhan 22.08.2021 Sunday 01
10 Janmashtmi 30.08.2021 Monday 01
11 Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2021 Friday 01
12 Mahatma Gandhi " 02.10.2021 Saturday 01
Birthday
13 Durga Puja /Maha 11.10.2021 Monday 06
Ashtami /Vijaydashmi To To
16.10.2021 Saturday
14 Dipawali / Bhaiya Dooj / 04.11.2021 Thursday 08
Chhath To To
11.11.2021 Thursday
15 Guru Nanak's Birthday 19.11.2021 Friday 01
16 Christmas Day 25.12.2021 Saturday 01
7 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2022 Friday 01
18 Basant Panchami 05.02.2022 Saturday 01
19 Maha Shivratri 01.03.2022 Tuesday 01
20 Holi 18.03.2022 Friday
To To 02
19.03.2022 Saturday

There may be slight changes in date of some holidays. The exact date will be notified when

the dates for the celebrations of the functions are fixed locally as per appearing of moon.

- SCHOOL VACATION
01 Summer Vacation 10.05.2021 Monday 32
' To To
10.06.2021 Thursday :
02 Winter Vacation 27.12.2021 Monday 06
To To
01.01.2022 Saturday
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